FAYETTE COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING

9:00 --

9:15 --

9:30 --

10:00 --

10:30 --

10:45 --

11:15 --

11:20 --

September 12, 2014

AGENDA

Exonerations

Approve vouchers & invoices
Approve prior minutes

Approve 1% half payroll for September
Stephanie Sears, Staff Accountant

Mike Bone, Re: Camp Kismet

Maureen Clemons, Response to an Abandoned
Dilapidated Complaint

Public Hearing for Early Voting Sites for the
General Election

Attorneys James Blankenship, Erwin Conrad and
Lynn Pollard Re: Estate of Mark Pino

Theresa White to Present a Proposal on an
Emergency Mass Notification and Disaster
Recovery Platform

Title Search Approval for Belinda Morton
Property, 106 E. Maple Avenue

Letter to Department of Highways Concerning
Bridgewalk



